

# **Approved Tariff**

## **Subscription based WAP Portal Products**

Tariff Approval No: TRC/D/Promo/15/38

Sub Tariff Ontion	Package Type	Subscription	Validity Period	Fallback Price
	D.1. 5		121	
A	Daily 5	Rs.5/-	l day	
В	Weekly 30	Rs.30/-	7 days	Rs.5/Day
С	Monthly 99	Rs.99/-	30 days	Rs.30/Week Rs.5/Daily
A	Daily 10	Rs.10/-	1 day	
В	Weekly 50	Rs.50/-	7 days	Rs.10/Day
С	Monthly 150	Rs.150/-	30 days	Rs.50/Week Rs.10/Daily
Α	Doily 20	D = 20/	1.1	RS.10/Dally
	Option A B C A B	Option  A Daily 5 B Weekly 30 C Monthly 99 A Daily 10 B Weekly 50 C Monthly 150	Option         Package Type         Subscription           A         Daily 5         Rs.5/-           B         Weekly 30         Rs.30/-           C         Monthly 99         Rs.99/-           A         Daily 10         Rs.10/-           B         Weekly 50         Rs.50/-           C         Monthly 150         Rs.150/-	Option         Package Type         Subscription         Validity Period           A         Daily 5         Rs.5/-         1 day           B         Weekly 30         Rs.30/-         7 days           C         Monthly 99         Rs.99/-         30 days           A         Daily 10         Rs.10/-         1 day           B         Weekly 50         Rs.50/-         7 days           C         Monthly 150         Rs.150/-         30 days

### Content Based WAP Portal Products

Tariff Approval No: TRC/D/Promo/15/39

Content Type	Premium	Standard	Promotional
Screensavers	Rs.30/-	Rs.20/-	Rs.10/-
Wallpapers	Rs.30/-	Rs.20/-	Rs.10/-
Games	Rs.200/-	Rs.100/-	Rs.50/-
MP3 Tones	Rs.30/-	Rs.20/-	Rs.10/-
Themes	Rs.50/-	Rs.30/-	Rs.20/-Ordinary Rs.10/- Concessionary
True Tones	Rs.30/-	Rs.20/-	Rs.10/-
Videos	Rs.35/-(Length over 3 min) Rs.30/-/-(Length below 3 min)	Rs.20/-	Rs.10/-
Full Track	Rs.100/-	Rs.50/-	Rs.20/-Ordinary Rs.5/- Concessionary

#### **Content Classification**

- Premium content would contain licensed content from movies
- Standard content is basic content which are in the middle stage of their life cycle
- The lowest tariff charges which are priced at Promotional rates, are for content at the end of their lifecycle

#### Notes:

- Subscription based WAP products will subject to only one of the main tariff
  options and the product can carry one or many sub tariff options under each main
  tariff option
- All prices are exclusive of government taxes and levies
- Data charges will apply
- Operator should obtain prior consent from the customer before activating fall back pricing